PLANILHA DE CONTROLE DE MOVIMENTAGAO FINANCEIRA - APM - 2017

DATA HISTORICO VALOR SALDO

MAR/ABR (....) SAIDA/ ENTRADA
RS 12.915,48
02/03/2017 ASSINATURA/FOLHA -RS 64,90 | RS 12.850,58
03/03/2017 XEROX RS 220,00 | RS 13.070,58
06/03/2017 CARTEIRA/ESTUDANTE RS 35,00 | RS 13.105,58
06/03/2017 CANTINA RS 400,00 | RS 13.505,58
08/03/2017 XEROX RS 670,00 | RS 14.175,58
13/03/2017 AGUA/GAS -R$ 190,00 | RS 13.985,58
13/03/2017 CORTINAS -R$ 840,00 | RS 13.145,58
13/03/2017 XEROX RS 200,00 | RS 13.345,58
20/03/2017 XEROX RS 450,00 | RS 13.795,58
20/03/2017 NSA -RS 146,80 | RS 13.648,78
22/mar CORREIOS -RS 30,90 | RS 13.617,88
24/mar XEROX RS 250,00 | RS 13.867,88
27/mar ASSINATURA/FOLHA -RS 64,90 | RS 13.802,98
28/mar CARTEIRA/ESTUDANTE RS 40,00 | RS 13.842,98
29/mar XEROX RS 350,00 | RS 14.192,98
06/abr DIVULG.VESTIBULINHO -R$ 100,00 | RS 14.092,98
07/abr CORREIOS -RS 20,60 | RS 14.072,38
07/abr ASSINATURA/FOLHA -RS 64,90 | RS 14.007,48
07/abr LOCAWEB -R$ 105,71 | RS 13.901,77
07/abr NSA -RS 146,80 | RS 13.754,97
07/abr XEROX RS 300,00 | RS 14.054,97
10/abr CARTEIRA/ESTUDANTE RS 35,00 | RS 14.089,97
11/abr CANTINA RS 400,00 | RS 14.489,97
17/abr XEROX RS 300,00 | RS 14.789,97
19/abr XEROX RS 240,00 | RS 15.029,97
24/abr DIVULG.VESTIBULINHO -R$ 15,00 | RS 15.014,97
24/abr REUNIAO PEDAGOGICA -R$ 198,00 | RS 14.816,97
26/abr CARTAZ/VESTIBULINHO -RS 120,00 | RS 14.696,97
26/abr FLYER/VESTIBULINHO -R$ 120,00 | RS 14.576,97
26/abr BANNER/FAIXAS/VEST. -RS 260,00 | RS 14.316,97
26/abr BANNER/APROVADOS -R$ 110,00 | RS 14.206,97
26/abr XEROX RS 150,00 | RS 14.356,97
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